PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF MANAGER AUQAF 2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 23 candidates

for recruitment to 04 POSTS OF MANAGER AUQAF (BS-16) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE

PUNJAB AUQAF ORGANIZATION, have been provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of

written test held on 17-09-2017.

2.

Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3.

per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules.

Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.

The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as

It will be obligatory for the candidates

to bring academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated

to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

SR. ROLL

DIARY

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

NO. NO.
10252
10388
10514
10858
10886
10904
11110
11932
12007
12037
12338
12552
12608
20423
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15 20677
16 20717

17 20785
18 30426
19 40142
20 50054
21 50546
22 50554
23 70135

4.

circle on his answer sheet. His answer sheet has been cancelled.

5.

NO.

53903231
53900203
53901507
53902592
53900665
53902112
53900780
53903128
53903432
53903391
53902472
53902325
53903819
53904366

53903204
53900015

53901762
53905348
53903948
53905180
53900564
53901251
53905281

AKMAL SAEED

ASAD ULLAH KHAN

BILAL BASHIR

IKRAM BASHIR

IRFAN HAIDER

JAMSHED ABBAS
MUGHEES AHMAD HASHMI
MUTI UR RAHMAN

QAISAR IQBAL

RAIS ISHFAQ AHMAD
SYED AHMAD RAZA SHERAZI
WAQAR UL HASSAN
ZAHEER AHMED
MUHAMMAD KAMRAN

SHAHID HUSSAIN

SYED MUHAMMAD ALEY RAZA
BUKHARI

ZAFAR ABBAS KHAN

UMAR FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD AWAIS KHAN
AHMAD WAQAS

SHAFQAT ABBAS

SHAHBAZ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SARWAR

FATHER'S NAME

ASGHAR ALI

TARIQ SAIF UR RAHMAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD BASHIR
MUHAMMAD BASHIR

MALIK SHAUKAT ALI AKHTER
SAIF ULLAH

ANIS AHMAD HASHMI

HAJI ALLAH BAKHSH
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

RAIS MUKHTAR AHMAD
ZAIGHAM ALI SHAH

QUTAB ALI

SHABBIR AHMED

SARDAR ALLAH WASAYA KHAN
DRESHAK

SHER MUHAMMAD

SYED IRSHAD HUSSAIN SHAH

MAZAHIR HUSSAIN KHAN
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUNSAF KHAN
SHAUKAT ALI BHALLI
ZAHOOR AHMAD

NASIR HUSSAIN
MUNZOOR HUSSAIN

01 Candidate bearing Roll N0.11381 failed to mention paper code and fill in the relevant

This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An

entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final

selection.
6.

The candidates who have failed to qualify for the Interview can download their provisional

result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) by clicking Single Paper DMC Button.

Case No. 27 M 2017

Dated: 01-11-2017

Secretary



