

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF MANAGER AUQAF 2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the <u>following 23 candidates</u> for recruitment to 04 POSTS OF MANAGER AUQAF (BS-16) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE <u>PUNJAB AUQAF ORGANIZATION</u>, have been provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of written test held on 17-09-2017.

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. <u>It will be obligatory for the candidates</u> to bring academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

<u>SR.</u> <u>NO.</u>	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	10252	53903231	AKMAL SAEED	ASGHAR ALI
2	10388	53900203	ASAD ULLAH KHAN	TARIQ SAIF UR RAHMAN KHAN
3	10514	53901507	BILAL BASHIR	MUHAMMAD BASHIR
4	10858	53902592	IKRAM BASHIR	MUHAMMAD BASHIR
5	10886	53900665	IRFAN HAIDER	MALIK SHAUKAT ALI AKHTER
6	10904	53902112	JAMSHED ABBAS	SAIF ULLAH
7	11110	53900780	MUGHEES AHMAD HASHMI	ANIS AHMAD HASHMI
8	11932	53903128	MUTI UR RAHMAN	HAJI ALLAH BAKHSH
9	12007	53903432	QAISAR IQBAL	MUHAMMAD IQBAL
10	12037	53903391	RAIS ISHFAQ AHMAD	RAIS MUKHTAR AHMAD
11	12338	53902472	SYED AHMAD RAZA SHERAZI	ZAIGHAM ALI SHAH
12	12552	53902325	WAQAR UL HASSAN	QUTAB ALI
13	12608	53903819	ZAHEER AHMED	SHABBIR AHMED
14	20423	53904366	MUHAMMAD KAMRAN	SARDAR ALLAH WASAYA KHAN DRESHAK
15	20677	53903204	SHAHID HUSSAIN	SHER MUHAMMAD
16	20717	53900015	SYED MUHAMMAD ALEY RAZA BUKHARI	SYED IRSHAD HUSSAIN SHAH
17	20785	53901762	ZAFAR ABBAS KHAN	MAZAHIR HUSSAIN KHAN
18	30426	53905348	UMAR FAROOQ	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
19	40142	53903948	MUHAMMAD AWAIS KHAN	MUNSAF KHAN
20	50054	53905180	AHMAD WAQAS	SHAUKAT ALI BHALLI
21	50546	53900564	SHAFQAT ABBAS	ZAHOOR AHMAD
22	50554	53901251	SHAHBAZ HUSSAIN	NASIR HUSSAIN
23	70135	53905281	MUHAMMAD SARWAR	MUNZOOR HUSSAIN

- 4. **01** Candidate bearing **Roll No.11381** failed to mention paper code and fill in the relevant circle on his answer sheet. His answer sheet has been cancelled.
- 5. This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.
- 6. The candidates who have failed to qualify for the Interview can download their provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) by clicking Single Paper DMC Button.

Case No. 27 M 2017

<u>Dated:</u> 01-11-2017